
Bolarum - Gadwal Pushkaram Special/07974xx - DEMU - SCR 
KCG/Kacheguda to GWD/Gadwal Junction 

5h 5m - 181 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BMO Bolarum 07:00 0 1 0 24 596 SCR
2 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 07:25 07:26 1m 0 1 10 22 SCR
3 KCG Kacheguda 07:50 07:55 5m 0 1 19 22 489 SCR
4 UR Umdanagar 08:50 08:51 1m 0 1 39 48 581 SCR
5 SHNR Shadnagar 09:30 09:31 1m 0 1 71 56 650 SCR
6 JCL Jadcherla 10:10 10:11 1m 0 1 107 56 539 SCR
7 MBNR Mahbubnagar 10:30 10:32 2m 0 1 125 44 509 SCR
8 DKC Devarkadra Junction 11:05 11:06 1m 0 1 149 51 SCR
9 WPR Wanaparti Road 11:40 11:41 1m 0 1 178 40 SCR
10 SRNR Sriramnagar 11:55 11:56 1m 0 1 188 12 SCR
11 GWD Gadwal Junction 13:00 0 1 200 - SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (03:30)

May 10 2024 (03:30)

1

1


